

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4778/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2010 in CRLA No.1239/ 2002 of
the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMRIK SINGH(D) TR.PARMINDER KAUR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 11/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Kawaljit Kochar,Adv.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anvita Cowshish,Adv.
for Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks at the request of the counsel for the
petitioners.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(USHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER